Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

OA

Num

46789
46830
46837
46902
46928
46975
46991
46992
46998
47015
46958

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:

Value NumGames
$0.50 10
$2.00 10
$1.00 5
$0.50 4
$0.18 2

$10.00 1
$0.39 20
$0.26 20
$2.50 2
$1.00 20
$1.00 1

Month 9 Year:

9/21/2022

2022

30

GameNumSold

398927
399427
399691
400141
400211
400649
400766
400766
400798
401023
400615

Month 9

8/2/22

8/6/22

8/9/22

8/12/22
8/13/22
8/18/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/22/22
8/18/22

$19.33

Year: 2022

Unclaimed On

9/1/22

9/6/22

9/8/22

9/12/22
9/12/22
9/17/22
9/18/22
9/18/22
9/18/22
9/21/22
9/17/22



